Kings County



2003 SPECIAL ELECTION
KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN
OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF
MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY
55TH/ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENCE CONSERVATIVE

TOTAL
ELEC TOTAL ABS/ VALID VOTE 7A 7B
DIST PUBLIC MIL FED EMERG AFFID THIS ABDUR RAHMAN WILLIAM F
NUM COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT OFFICE FARRAKHAN BOYLAND
1sT 7 0 0 0 0 * 7 * 0 6
2ND 15 1 0 0 0 * 16 * 2 10
3RD 57 0 0 0 1 x 58 * 6 37
4TH 11 1 0 0 0 * 12 * 0 11
5TH 2 0 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 2
6TH 19 1 0 0 0 * 20 * 9 5
7TH 10 1 0 0 0 * 11 * 0 9
8TH 14 1 0 0 0 * 15 * 0 12
9TH 19 1 0 0 0 * 20 * 2 15
10TH 16 0 0 0 1 x 17 * 7 9
11TH 9 0 0 0 0 * 9 * 0 7
12TH 4 0 0 0 0 * 4 * 0 3
13TH 38 1 0 0 1 * 40 * 2 29
14TH 2 0 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 2
15TH 31 0 0 0 0 * 31 * 1 20
16TH 25 0 0 0 0 * 25 * 1 14
17TH 14 1 0 0 0 * 15 * 2 11
18TH 26 3 0 0 0 * 29 * 3 23
19TH 26 0 0 0 1 * 27 * 1 21
20TH 11 1 0 0 1 x 13 * 0 6
21sT 8 1 0 0 0 * 9 * 3 5
22ND 4 1 0 0 0 * 5 * 0 5
23RD 11 0 0 0 1 x 12 * 1 9
24TH 9 0 0 0 0 * 9 * 2 7
25TH 9 0 0 0 0 * 9 * 1 6
26TH 1 0 0 0 0 * 1 * 0 1
27TH 15 2 0 0 0 * 17 * 1 8
28TH 12 0 0 0 0 * 12 * 1 11
29TH 6 1 0 0 0 * 7 * 0 5
30TH 6 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 0 6
31sT 19 1 0 0 0 * 20 * 1 16
32ND 88 1 0 0 0 * 89 * 12 52
33RD 13 0 0 0 0 * 13 * 0 11
34TH 7 0 0 0 0 * 7 * 0 6
35TH 1 0 0 0 0 * 1 * 0 1

OCOFRBMBHFROFROKFROOOOOORMANNMMFROMFROOOKROOOOULOO

OO0OO0OWHOOOWOHRROFRORNOFOBMNOOOKFRKFENOFRMNOOWRO

PAGE:

JUST

[y
OFRPRFPJdJOOOOWOOOHHOOWOOOMNOUUOFHROONRKEMAMOOMNEHK

US4ALL PEOPL

e 7D TF
WILLIAM F ABDUR RAHMAN REGINALD H
BOYLAND FARRAKHAN BOWMAN

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED:

1

UNRE

SCAT CORD
VOTE VOTE

[=NeNeNeNeNeNeNelNeoNeNelNeoNelNeNeNeloNeNelleNeNe o NelloNe NelloNe oo No o Ne ol

OOOKFRHOFPFOFHPOFHOOOOKFRHOOOOOOOOOKHHOOOORKR WHO



2003 SPECIAL ELECTION

PAGE:

KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN
OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF

MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY

55TH/ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

1

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED:

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

JUST

US4ALL PEOPL

DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENCE CONSERVATIVE

REPUBLICAN

TOTAL
VOTE

TF

7D

WILLIAM F ABDUR RAHMAN REGINALD H

e

7B

WILLIAM F

TA

ABDUR RAHMAN

VALID

EMERG AFFID

TOTAL ABS/

ELEC
DIST

NUM

SCAT CORD
VOTE VOTE

THIS

FED

PUBLIC MIL
COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT

BOYLAND BOYLAND FARRAKHAN BOWMAN

FARRAKHAN

OFFICE

36TH
37TH
38TH
39TH
40TH
41ST
42ND
43RD
44TH
45TH
46TH
47TH
48TH
49TH
50TH
51sT
52ND
53RD
54TH
55TH
56TH
57TH
58TH
59TH
60TH
61ST
62ND
63RD
64TH
65TH
66TH
67TH
68TH
69TH
70TH

14

25

23

10 *

*

10

*

*

*

*

11
50

38

*

11
50

13

28

26

37

12

18

18

*

*

*

*

*

10

16

15



55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

ELEC TOTAL ABS/ VALID
DIST PUBLIC MIL FED EMERG AFFID
NUM COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT
71ST 38 2 0 0 0
72ND 1 0 0 0 0
73RD 6 0 0 0 0
74TH 0 0 0 0 0
75TH 12 0 0 0 0
76TH 3 0 0 0 0
77TH 11 0 0 0 0
78TH 10 0 0 0 0
79TH 25 1 0 0 0
80TH 41 0 0 0 1
81ST 11 0 0 0 0
82ND 17 0 0 0 0
83RD 4 2 0 0 0
84TH 17 0 0 0 0
85TH 43 0 0 0 0
86TH 31 0 0 0 1
87TH 57 0 0 0 2
88TH 3 1 0 0 0
89TH 12 1 0 0 0
90TH 17 0 0 0 0
91ST 7 0 0 0 0
92ND 38 0 0 0 0
93RD 11 0 0 0 0
94TH 32 1 0 0 0
95TH 26 1 0 0 1
96TH 15 1 0 0 0
97TH 14 0 0 0 0
98TH 14 1 0 0 0
99TH 20 1 0 0 0
100TH 26 0 0 0 0
101sT 61 2 0 0 0
102ND 57 0 0 0 0
103RD 51 3 0 0 5
104TH 3 2 0 0 0
105TH 7 0 0 0 0

® % ok ok ok Ok ok ok R ok Ok %k %k Ok Ok Ok % Ok ok Ok Ok % Ok Ok k %k Ok F Ok * F O * * *

2003 SPECIAL ELECTION
KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN

OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF
MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY
55TH/ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

TOTAL
VOTE
THIS
OFFICE

40
1
6
0

12
3

11

10

26

42

11

17
6

17

43

32

59
4

13

17
7

38

11

33

28

16

14

15

21

26

63

57

59
5
7

® % ok ok ok Ok ok ok ko Ok %k %k ok Ok Ok % Ok ok Ok Ok % Ok Ok k% Ok F Ok * F O * * *

REPUBLICAN

TA
ABDUR RAHMAN
FARRAKHAN

HONMONOKFROWOMNOFRKFONMMOOKFRWKHFKFEFFEFNWWKHRRKFRLROOUIOAN

7B
WILLIAM F
BOYLAND

28
1
1
0

12
2

10
8

20

28
5
9
4

16

20
5

18
3

10

10
7

29

10

17

16

11
5

13

15

14

23

23

43
5
5

e

BOYLAND

OCOUKRFOMNOKFRNMNOOOWONKFFNONOOOORMOKFROOOOOON

DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENCE CONSERVATIVE

7D

HOOKFRMNOOOOONKFOOOHHOOOKRROOOFRKFHRONMOOOOOOOHR

PAGE:

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED:

JUST

BOWMAN

[y
OMoOrrOWORHRrROOOOOOOWL

[ w N
RFNMNNMNNMINMOUONMOOU S

w R
o N

N
O oo ®

US4ALL PEOPL
TF
WILLIAM F ABDUR RAHMAN REGINALD H
FARRAKHAN

[=NeNeNeNeNeNeNelNeoNeNelNeoNelNeNeNeloNeNelleNeNe o NelloNe NelloNe oo No o Ne ol

1

UNRE

SCAT CORD
VOTE VOTE

OCOWOHFHOMNMNOWKFRFKFWOOOOOORMMFEFOOOOOHOOOOOOOOO



2003 SPECIAL ELECTION
KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN
OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF
MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY
55TH/ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENCE CONSERVATIVE

TOTAL

ELEC TOTAL ABS/ VALID VOTE 7A 7B
DIST PUBLIC MIL FED EMERG AFFID THIS ABDUR RAHMAN WILLIAM F
NUM COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT OFFICE FARRAKHAN BOYLAND
106TH 7 0 0 0 0 * 7 * 0 4
107TH 16 0 0 0 0 * 16 * 1 9
108TH 15 0 0 0 1% 16 * 3 8
109TH 5 0 0 0 0 * 5 * 0 4
110TH NOT USED * *
111TH 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * 0 0
112TH 2 0 0 1 0 * 3 * 0 3
113TH 79 1 0 0 0 * 80 * 3 48
114TH 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * 0 0

* *
TOTAL 1658 77 0 1 19 * 1755 * 154 1087

PAGE: 4
NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED: 1
JUST
US4ALL PEOPL
e 7D TF UNRE
WILLIAM F ABDUR RAHMAN REGINALD H SCAT CORD
BOYLAND FARRAKHAN BOWMAN VOTE VOTE
0 0 3 0 0
1 0 5 0 0
1 1 2 0 1
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 18 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
92 54 327 0 41



