Kings County

2003 SPECIAL ELECTION KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY 55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED: 1

PAGE:

1

							RE	PUBLICAN	DEMOCRATIC	INDEPENDENCE	CONSERVATIVE	JUST		
						TOTAL						US4ALL PEOPL		
ELEC	TOTAL	ABS/			VALID	VOTE		7A	7B	7C	7D	7 F		UNRE
DIST	PUBLIC	MIL	FED	EMERG	AFFID	THIS	ABDU	R RAHMAN	WILLIAM F	WILLIAM F	ABDUR RAHMAN	REGINALD H	SCAT	CORD
NUM	COUNTER	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	OFFICE	F	ARRAKHAN	BOYLAND	BOYLAND	FARRAKHAN	BOWMAN	VOTE	VOTE
1ST	7	0	0	0	0	* 7	*	0	6	0	0	1	0	0
2ND	, 15	1	0	0	0	-		2	10	0	1	2	0	1
3RD	57	0		0	1			6	37	5	3	4	0	3
4TH	11	1	0	0	0		*	0	11	0	0	0	0	1
5TH	2	0	0	0	0		*	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
6TH	19	1	0	0	0			9	5	0	2	4	0	Ö
7тн	10	1	0	0	0	* 11	*	0	9	0	1	1	0	0
8тн	14	1	0	0	0	* 15	*	0	12	1	0	2	0	0
9тн	19	1	0	0	0	* 20	*	2	15	0	2	0	0	1
10TH	16	0	0	0	1	* 17	*	7	9	0	1	0	0	0
11TH	9	0	0	0	0	* 9	*	0	7	0	1	1	0	0
12TH	4	0	0	0	0	* 4	*	0	3	1	0	0	0	0
13TH	38	1	0	0	1	* 40	*	2	29	4	0	5	0	0
14TH	2	0	0	0	0	* 2	*	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
15TH	31	0	0	0	0	* 31	*	1	20	1	2	7	0	0
16TH	25	0	0	0	0	* 25	*	1	14	2	4	4	0	0
17TH	14	1	0	0	0	* 15	*	2	11	2	0	0	0	0
18TH	26	3	0	0	0	* 29	*	3	23	2	1	0	0	0
19TH	26	0	•	0	1		*	1	21	4	0	0	0	1
20TH	11	1	0	0	1		*	0	6	1	2	3	0	1
21ST	8	1	0	0	0	-	*	3	5	0	1	0	0	0
22ND	4	1	0	0	0	* 5	*	0	5	0	0	0	0	0
23RD	11	0	-	0	1		*	1	9	0	1	1	0	0
24TH	9	0	•	0	0	-	*	2	7	0	0	0	0	0
25TH	9	0	-	0	0	-	*	1	6	0	1	0	0	1
26TH	1	0	•	0	0	_	*	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
27TH	15	2		0	0			1	8	1	3	3	0	1
28TH	12	0	-	0	0			1	11	0	0	0	0	0
29TH	6	1	0	0	0		*	0	5	1	0	0	0	1
30TH	6	0	-	0	0		*	0	6	0	0	0	0	0
31ST	19	1	0	0	0			1	16	1	1	0	0	1
32ND	88	1	0	0	0		*	12	52	4	3	17	0	1
33RD	13	0	-	0	0		*	0	11	1	0	1	0	0
34TH	7	0	-	0	0	-	*	0	6	0	0	1	0	0
35TH	1	0	0	0	0	* 1	*	0	1	0	0	0	0	0

2003 SPECIAL ELECTION KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY 55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED: 1

PAGE:

2

DIST PUBLIC MIL FED EMERG AFFID THIS ABDUR RAHMAN BOYLAND BOYLAND FARRAKHAN BOYLAND BOYLAND FARRAKHAN FARRAK							TOTAL	RE	PUBLICAN	DEMOCRATIC	INDEPENDENCE	CONSERVATIVE	JUST US4ALL PEOPL		
NUM COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT DEFICE FARRAHAN BOYLAND BOYLAND FARRAHAN BOWMAN VOTE VOTE 36TH 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	ELEC	TOTAL	ABS/			VALID	VOTE		7A	7B	7C	7D	7 F		UNRE
35TH 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 * 0 0 0 0 0 0	DIST	PUBLIC	MIL	FED	EMERG	AFFID	THIS	ABDU	JR RAHMAN	WILLIAM F	WILLIAM F	ABDUR RAHMAN	REGINALD H	SCAT	CORD
37TH 2 2 23 0 0 0 * 25 * 7 14 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 38TH 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	NUM	COUNTER	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	OFFICE	F	TARRAKHAN	BOYLAND	BOYLAND	FARRAKHAN	BOWMAN	VOTE	VOTE
37TH 2 2 23 0 0 0 * 25 * 7 14 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 38TH 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0															
38TH 6 0 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	36TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
39TH	37 TH	2	23	0	0	0	* 2	5 *	7	14	0	1	3	0	0
40TH 6 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 44ST 2 1 0	38TH	6	0	0	0	0	*	6 *	1	4	1	0	0	0	0
41ST 2 1 0 0 0 0 * 3 * 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	39TH	0	1	0	0	0	*	1 *	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
42ND 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 10 * 2 4 4 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 43ND 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	40TH	6	0	0	0	0	*	6 *	2	1	0	2	0	0	1
43RD 6 0 0 0 0 0 * 6 * 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 44TH 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 44TH 4 3 0 0 0 0 * 7 * 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 45TH 6 1 0 0 0 0 * 7 * 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 45TH 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	41ST	2	1	0	0	0	*	3 *	1	2	0	0	0	0	0
44TH 4 3 0 0 0 * 7 * 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 45TH 6 1 0 0 0 7 * 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 </td <td>42ND</td> <td>10</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>* 1</td> <td>0 *</td> <td>2</td> <td>4</td> <td>2</td> <td>1</td> <td>1</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td>	42ND	10	0	0	0	0	* 1	0 *	2	4	2	1	1	0	0
45TH 6 1 0 0 0 * 7 * 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 4 6 H 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	43RD	6	0	0	0	0	*	6 *	0	6	0	0	0	0	0
46TH 5 0 0 0 0 0 * 5 * 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 * 0 4 0 0 0 0 0	44TH	4	3	0	0	0	*	7 *	2	4	0	0	1	0	0
47TH 4 0 0 0 0 0 * 4 * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	45TH	6	1	0	0	0	*	7 *	2	3	0	0	2	0	0
48TH	46TH	5	0	0	0	0	*	5 *	1	4	0	0	0	0	0
49TH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	47TH	4	0	0	0	0	*	4 *	0	4	0	0	0	0	0
50TH 0	48TH	2	0	0	0	0	*	2 *	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
51ST 0	49TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
52ND 11 0 <td>50TH</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>*</td> <td>0 *</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td>	50TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
53RD 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 54TH 37 1 0 0 0 38 * 0 26 2 0 9 0 1 55TH 18 0	51ST	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
54TH 37 1 0 0 0 * 38 * 0 26 2 0 9 0 1 55TH 18 0 0 0 * 18 * 1 12 1 1 3 0 0 56TH 0 0 0 0 * 0 0	52ND	11	0	0	0	0	* 1	1 *	0	7	4	0	0	0	0
55TH 18 0 0 0 * 18 * 1 12 1 1 3 0 0 56TH 0	53RD	50	0	0	0	0	* 5	0 *	2	28	6	0	13	0	1
56TH 0	54TH	37	1	0	0	0	* 3	8 *	0	26	2	0	9	0	1
57TH 1 0	55TH	18	0	0	0	0	* 1	8 *	1	12	1	1	3	0	0
58TH 4 0	56TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
59TH 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 60TH 0 </td <td>57TH</td> <td>1</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>*</td> <td>1 *</td> <td>0</td> <td>1</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td>	57TH	1	0	0	0	0	*	1 *	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
60TH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	58TH	4	0	0	0	0	*	4 *	1	3	0	0	0	0	0
61ST 4 0 0 0 0 0 * 4 * 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62ND 5 1 0 0 0 * 6 * 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 63RD 1 0 0 0 0 * 1 * 1 * 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	59TH	3	0	0	0	0	*	3 *	1	0	0	1	1	0	0
62ND 5 1 0 0 0 * 6 * 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 6 * 6 * 1 6 * 1 6 * 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	60TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0 *	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
63RD 1 0	61ST	4	0	0	0	0	*	4 *	0	4	0	0	0	0	0
64TH 5 2 0 0 0 * 7 * 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 65TH 3 0 0 0 1 * 4 * 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 66TH 5 0 0 0 0 * 5 * 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67TH 2 0 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1	62ND	5	1	0	0	0	*	6 *	1	2	1	1	0	0	1
65TH 3 0 0 0 1 * 4 * 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 66TH 5 0 0 0 0 * 5 * 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 67TH 2 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1	63RD	1	0	0	0	0	*	1 *	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
66TH 5 0 0 0 0 * 5 * 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 67TH 2 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 0 1 0 0 0 1	64TH	5	2	0	0	0	*	7 *	2	5	0	0	0	0	0
67TH 2 0 0 0 0 * 2 * 0 0 1 0 0 0 1	65TH	3	0	0	0	1	*	4 *	2	1	1	0	0	0	0
	66TH	5	0	0	0	0	*	5 *	1	4	0	0	0	0	0
68TH 6 2 0 0 0 * 8 * 1 6 1 0 0 0 0	67TH	2	0	0	0	0	*	2 *	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
	68TH	6	2	0	0	0	*	8 *	1	6	1	0	0	0	0
69TH 5 3 0 0 0 * 8 * 0 7 0 0 0 0 1	69TH	5	3	0	0	0	*	8 *	0	7	0	0	0	0	1
70TH 15 0 0 0 1 * 16 * 5 10 0 1 0 0	70 TH	15	0	0	0	1	* 1	6 *	5	10	0	1	0	0	0

2003 SPECIAL ELECTION KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN

PAGE:

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED:

OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY 55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

104TH

105TH

0 *

0 *

5 *

7 *

REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC INDEPENDENCE CONSERVATIVE JUST TOTAL US4ALL PEOPL ELEC TOTAL ABS/ VOTE 7A 7в 7C 7D 7F UNRE VALID DIST PUBLIC MIL FED EMERG AFFID THIS ABDUR RAHMAN WILLIAM F WILLIAM F ABDUR RAHMAN REGINALD H SCAT CORD NUM COUNTER BALLOT BALLOT BALLOT OFFICE FARRAKHAN BOYLAND BOYLAND FARRAKHAN BOWMAN VOTE VOTE 71ST 0 * 40 * 72ND 0 * 1 * 73RD 0 * 6 * 74TH 0 * 0 * 75TH 12 * 76TH 0 * 3 * 77TH ი 11 * O 78TH O 10 * 79TH O 26 * 42 * 80TH 1 * 81ST 0 * 11 * n 17 * 82ND 0 * 83RD 0 * 6 * 84TH 0 * 17 * 85TH 0 * 43 * 86TH 32 * 87TH Λ 59 * 88TH 4 * 13 * 89TH 0 * O O 90TH 0 * 17 * 91ST 0 * 7 * O O 92ND 0 * 38 * 93RD 0 * 11 * 94TH 0 * 33 * 95TH 28 * 1 * 96TH 16 * n 0 * n 97TH 14 * 98TH O 0 * 15 * 99TH 0 * 21 * 100TH 0 * 26 * O O 101ST 0 * 63 * 102ND 57 * 0 * 103RD 5 * 59 *

2003 SPECIAL ELECTION KINGS COUNTY

STATEMENT AND RETURN OF THE VOTES FOR THE OFFICE OF MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY 55TH-ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

NO. OF CANDIDATES TO BE ELECTED: 1
55TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

PAGE:

								REP	UBLICAN	DEMOCRATIC	INDEPENDENCE	CONSERVATIVE	JUST		
						TOTA	L						US4ALL PEOPL		
ELEC	TOTAL	ABS/			VALID	VOTE			7A	7B	7C	7D	7 F		UNRE
DIST	PUBLIC	MIL	FED	EMERG	AFFID	THIS	Z	BDUR	RAHMAN	WILLIAM F	WILLIAM F	ABDUR RAHMAN	REGINALD H	SCAT	CORD
NUM	COUNTER	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	BALLOT	OFFI	CE	FA	RRAKHAN	BOYLAND	BOYLAND	FARRAKHAN	BOWMAN	VOTE	VOTE
106тн	7	0	0	0	0	*	7	*	0	4	0	0	3	0	0
107TH	16	0	0	0	0	*	16	*	1	9	1	0	5	0	0
108TH	15	0	0	0	1	*	16	*	3	8	1	1	2	0	1
109TH	5	0	0	0	0	*	5	*	0	4	0	0	1	0	0
110TH	NOT	USED				*		*							
111TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
112TH	2	0	0	1	0	*	3	*	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
113TH	79	1	0	0	0	*	80	*	3	48	9	1	18	0	1
114TH	0	0	0	0	0	*	0	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
						*		*							
TOTAL	1658	77	0	1	19	* 1	755	*	154	1087	92	54	327	0	41